YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: [1842 GB Adults, 1005 German
Adults, 974 French Adults, 1003 Danish Adults,
998 Finnish, 1006 Swedish Adults, 839
Norwegian Adults]

Fieldwork: 23rd - 30th November 2012

Britain | Germany [ France |Denmark | Finland | Sweden | Norway

Weighted Sample| 1842 1005 974 1003 998 1006 839
Unweighted Sample| 1842 1005 975 1003 998 1006 839
% % % % % % %
Do you approve or disapprove of the
Government's record to date?
Approve 26 21 21 21 31 36 28
Disapprove 56 67 59 67 44 53 55
Don't know 18 11 20 12 25 12 17

How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the next 12

months?
Get a lot better 1 3 2 4 3 4 6
Get a little better 12 17 8 17 16 20 24
'~ TOTALBETTER 18 20 10 2 19 24 30
Stay about the same 36 44 27 50 45 45 55
Get a little worse 32 24 30 22 24 22 10
Get a lot worse 14 9 30 4 11 7 2

Don't know 6 2 3 2 2 1 3

If there was a referendum on [COUNTRY'S]
membership of the European Union, how would

you vote?
| would vote to remain a member of the Eur(Lpriig 30 52 m 54 m 2 18
| would vote to leave the European Union 51 28 35 30 35 40 69
| would not vote 5 10 14 4 7 3 3
Don't know 14 11 10 12 13 13 9
To what extent do you agree or disagree with
each of the following statements?
The true meaning of Christmas has been lost
Strongly agree 29 28 39 16 19 17 15
Agree 40 37 35 32 38 25 27
Neither agree nor disagree 20 26 12 28 20 27 28
Disagree 7 5 7 16 12 17 17
Strongly disagree 3 3 5 6 7 11 10

Don't know 2 2 2 2 3 2 3

| am looking forward to Christmas this year

Strongly agree 18 16 11 26 14 24 31
Agree 38 34 17 36 27 33 34
Neither agree nor disagree 25 28 35 22 27 28 21
Disagree 11 12 15 9 19 7 6
Strongly disagree 6 8 21 5 12 7 6
Don't know 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
Christmas is my favourite public holiday of the
year
Strongly agree 18 12 9 19 23 14 25
Agree 30 22 13 31 29 26 28
Neither agree nor disagree 25 33 34 27 18 30 26
Disagree 15 19 16 12 15 17 10
Strongly disagree 10 14 25 9 15 12 9
Don't know 1 1 3 1 1 0 2
| feel lonely at Christmas
Strongly agree 3 4 9 2 4 2 4
Agree 9 8 10 4 8 6 3
Neither agree nor disagree 17 18 20 9 12 14 10
Disagree 36 29 20 29 21 22 29
Strongly disagree 33 40 40 56 54 55 53

Don't know 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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Fieldwork: 23rd - 30th November 2012

Weighted Sample

| am dreaming of a white Christmas
Strongly agree
Agree
TOTAL AGREE
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know

Do you expect to be drunk at any point over the
Christmas period?

Yes

No

Don't know

Taking everything into account do you think
that you will be spending less money on
Christmas this year compared to last year, more
money or about the same?
1 will be spending more money on Christmas this
year compared to last year
1 will be spending less money on Christmas this
year compared to last year
1 will be spending about the same money on
Christmas this year as last year
Don't know

Which, if any, of the following have you ever
done at awork’s Christmas party? (Please tick
all that apply)

Kissed a work colleague

Revealed something embarrassing about myself to
a colleague

Insulted my boss

Got too drunk and embarrassed myself

Starting crying in front of a colleague

Spilt food/ drink over a colleague

Had a 'dance-off' with a colleague on the dance
floor

Got into a fight with a colleague

Been too ill to go to work the following day

None of these

Not applicable - | have never been to a work's
Christmas party

Britain | Germany | France |Denmark | Finland | Sweden | Norway
1842 1005 974 1003 998 1006 839
% % % % % % %
10 21 29 18 35 29 28
20 29 27 28 32 33 31
30 50 56 46 67 62 59
28 22 16 24 18 20 19
22 12 10 11 5 8 9
19 14 17 16 9 9 12
41 26 27 27 14 17 21
2 2 1 1 1 1 2
33 17 8 30 24 25 21
61 73 90 63 68 65 72
6 10 3 7 8 10 7
9 11 7 15 11 9 12
41 34 47 21 33 30 23
45 48 36 62 53 59 63
5 7 10 1 4 1 3
18 7 5 19 14 7 8
4 2 7 4 3 4
3 2 1 2 4 1 2
14 4 2 13 12 4 8
3 3 1 2 1 1 2
6 3 2 8 5 2 5
5 12 4 6 9 4 3
1 2 0 1 1 2 1
6 2 2 4 2 2 3
48 65 35 57 54 68 63
19 11 51 7 17 16 16
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